
Referee(s)

BJÄLKANDER, Patric

Linesmen

NYQVIST, Anders

WERNER, Robin

2014-10-26 18:19:15Game No. 118

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-10-26 16:00 at Malmö Arena

IF Malmö Redhawks - Asplöven HC

Face-Off Chart

4 - 1 (1-0, 1-1, 2-0)
18:18

Ended

16:00Start time:

End time:

IF Malmö Redhawks - Asplöven HC

1st period

ASP

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

234 +-

1511 -+

916 -+

2217 -+

914 +-

2111 -+

2111 +-

234 -+

226 -+

9111 +-

1717 -+

2261 -+

914 +-

5 / 38,5%8 / 61,5%

MIF ASP

Neutral zone

9111 -+

456 -+

226 +-

456 +-

1711 +-

224 +-

234 -+

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF ASP

2211 -+

2116 +-

916 +-

176 +-

1 / 25% 3 / 75%

1st period Totals

ASPMIF

12 /  50% 12 /  50%

2nd period

ASP

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

1741 -+

2211 -+

2211 -+

4541 -+

2211 -+

916 +-

2216 -+

9141 +-

164 +-

2111 +-

176 -+

1116 -+

1141 +-

9111 -+

5 / 35,7%9 / 64,3%

MIF ASP

Neutral zone

914 +-

2111 +-

2116 -+

234 -+

9116 -+

914 +-

216 -+

2211 -+

239 -+

174 +-

4 / 40%6 / 60%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF ASP

224 +-

224 +-

919 +-

174 -+

2211 +-

1 / 20% 4 / 80%

2nd period Totals

ASPMIF

16 /  55% 13 /  45%



Referee(s)

BJÄLKANDER, Patric

Linesmen

NYQVIST, Anders

WERNER, Robin

2014-10-26 18:19:16Game No. 118

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-10-26 16:00 at Malmö Arena

IF Malmö Redhawks - Asplöven HC

Face-Off Chart

3rd period

ASP

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

2116 +-

229 +-

914 -+

2111 -+

9116 -+

9116 +-

239 -+

9111 -+

2116 +-

4 / 44,4%5 / 55,6%

MIF ASP

Neutral zone

9111 +-

236 +-

234 +-

156 -+

9116 +-

4 / 80%1 / 20%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF ASP

916 -+

236 +-

176 +-

176 -+

2 / 50% 2 / 50%

3rd period Totals

ASPMIF

8 /  44% 10 /  56%



Referee(s)

BJÄLKANDER, Patric

Linesmen

NYQVIST, Anders

WERNER, Robin

2014-10-26 18:19:16Game No. 118

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-10-26 16:00 at Malmö Arena

IF Malmö Redhawks - Asplöven HC

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Asplöven HC

11 15 16 17 21 22 23No. 45 91 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-1 0-00-10-0 0-0 0-34 1-43-2 0-0 16
5

31%
1

6%
2

12%
2

12%

2-2 1-00-00-0 1-0 1-16 2-20-2 1-1 16
8

50%
2

12%
3

19%
3

19%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-19 0-12-0 0-0 4
2

50%
0

0%
1

25%
1

25%

0-1 2-30-00-0 1-0 5-111 3-20-0 0-0 18
11

61%
1

6%
2

11%
8

44%

0-0 1-30-01-0 0-0 1-016 2-20-0 0-0 10
5

50%
0

0%
2

20%
3

30%

1-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 1-017 0-00-0 0-0 2
2

100%
0

0%
0

0%
2

100%

1-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-041 0-10-0 1-0 4
2

50%
0

0%
0

0%
2

50%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 1-061 0-00-0 0-0 1
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
1

100%

Total 9 1012 2 9 712015 3
4

6%
36

51%
22

31%
10

14%

0
0%

1
50%

4
44%

4
44%

Wins
1

100%
6

60%
12

60%
35

49%
1

33%
6

40%

0
0%

1
50%

1
11%

0
0%

DZ
1

100%
4

40%
6

30%
14

20%
0

0%
1

7%

0
0%

0
0%

2
22%

2
22%

NZ
0

0%
1

10%
4

20%
12

17%
1

33%
2

13%

0
0%

0
0%

1
11%

2
22%

OZ
0

0%
1

10%
2

10%
9

13%
0

0%
3

20%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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